Bookings now being taken for:
batric,

** 2024 Theatrics Easter Workshop (optional 2-day Easter holiday course)
will take place on Monday March 25" & Tuesday March 26" daily from 10am to 4pm

** 2024 Theatrics Summer School ‘High School Musical’ theme (optional 5-day summer course)
from Monday July 29t to Friday August 2™ daily from 10am to 4pm

Spring Term Dates 2024

Thursday Fradley Spring Term Dates - Including Singers Collective
Thursday January 11th 18th 25th
Thursday February 1t & 8th

(Closed Thursday February 15" for half term)

Thursday February 22" & 29th
Thursday March 7th 14th 275t

(Closed for the Easter Holidays)

Friday Martin Heath Spring Term Dates
Friday January 12t 19t 26t
Friday February 2" & 9th

(Closed Friday February 16" for half term)

Friday February 23
Friday March 15t 8th 15th 22nd

(Closed for the Easter Holidays)

Saturday Scotch Orchard Spring Term Dates
Saturday January 13t 20th 27t
Saturday February 37 & 10t

(Closed Saturday February 17" for half term)

Saturday February 24t
Saturday March 2ndt gth 16t 23rd

(Closed for the Easter Holidays)




Spectrum Spring Term Dates
Friday January 12t 19t 26t
Friday February 2" & 9th

(Closed Friday February 16t for half term)

Friday February 23
Friday March 15t & 8t [the 8" is the usual time but important session working on the finale with Adlib|

Friday March 15t Technical Rehearsal Rugeley Rose Theatre 5.00pm — 9.00pm (double session)
Saturday March 16" Dress Rehearsal Rugeley Rose Theatre 4.00pm — 8.00pm (double session)
Sunday March 17t Two shows Rugeley Rose Theatre 3.00pm & 7.00pm

Friday March 22nd last session of term at Scotch Orchard

(Closed for the Easter Holidays)

Adlib Spring Term Dates
Friday January 12th 19t 26th
Friday February 24 & 9th

(Closed Friday February 16t for half term)

Friday February 23

Friday March 15t & 8t

Wednesday March 13t extra rehearsal Scotch Orchard School 5.00pm — 9.00pm (double session)
Friday March 15" Technical Rehearsal Rugeley Rose Theatre 5.00pm — 9.00pm (double session)
Saturday March 16 Dress Rehearsal Rugeley Rose Theatre 1.00pm — 8.00pm (double session)
Sunday March 17t Show Day - Rugeley Rose Theatre 3.00pm & 7.00pm

Friday March 22nd last session of term at Scotch Orchard

(Closed for the Easter Holidays)




